
 

 

                        

                                             CORRIGENDUM                                     

06.04.2024                                                                                                                                       
 

                                                     CORRIGENDUM                                  date 14.11.2024 
 
 
Sub: Toyo Pump Model DPF-20 

Ref: Bid No. GEM/2024/B/5555813 dated 29.10.2024 
 
The due date for issue, submission of tender documents and opening is hereby extended as 
detailed below: 

 

Sl. No Description Last date & time for submission 
of offer(s) 

1.               Last date & time of issue of Tender 

documents & receipt of offer(s). 

 21.11.2024 upto 12.00 PM 

2. Date & Time of opening of offer(s) 21.11.2024  at   12.30 PM 

 

All other terms and conditions shall remain unaltered.  
        

 

     Sd/-  
HOD (Purchase) 

 
      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        


